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ESTIMATED TOTAL LICENSES SOLD FOR 
07/01/2008  THROUGH 06/30/2009

LICENSE TYPE
------------------------------

FEE AMOUNT
----------

TOTAL SOLD
----------

TOTAL FEE
----------

OTHER
GROOM
OWNER/TRAINER
PLATER/HORSESHOER
MISCELLANEOUS
OUTRIDER
LRC EMPLOYEE
AUTHORIZED AGENT
VENDOR
EXERCISE PERSON
PARTNERSHIP
OWNER/COLORS
VETERINARIAN
COLORS
HOTWALKER
PONY PERSON
JOCKEY AGENT
STABLE FOREMAN
ASSISTANT TRAINER
TRAINER
VALET
STABLE
DUPLICATE
STARTER/ASSISTANT STARTER
MUTUEL/PARI-MUTUEL
JOCKEY
APPRENTICE JOCKEY
OWNER

25.00
5.00
50.00
35.00
5.00
25.00
.00

25.00
50.00
15.00
25.00
50.00
100.00
25.00
5.00
25.00
35.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
5.00
25.00
5.00
35.00
25.00
25.00

3,860
2,569
144
75
324
12
99
183
61
467

1,322
2,266

40
1,803

81
96
43
40
419
428
42

1,011
360
63
255
188
22

2,452

96,460.00
12,845.00
11,500.00
2,625.00
1,620.00
300.00

.00
4,575.00
3,050.00
7,725.00
33,050.00
183,775.00
5,200.00
61,575.00

405.00
2,400.00
1,715.00
1,000.00
10,475.00
18,500.00
1,050.00
50,550.00
1,800.00
1,575.00
1,275.00
8,960.00
515.00

94,950.00

TOTAL NUMBER SOLD                        18,725
TOTAL FEE COLLECTED                                  619,470.00

ESTIMATED TOTAL FINES COLLECTED FOR  
07/01/2008  THROUGH 06/30/2009

TOTAL FEE
----------

TOTAL SOLD
----------

94,350.00 398

ESTIMATED TOTAL TEST FEES COLLECTED FOR 
FISCAL YEAR 07/01/2008  THROUGH 06/30/2009

TOTAL FEE
----------

TOTAL SOLD
----------

1,470.00 42

---------------------------

FISCAL YEAR

FISCAL YEAR


